
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Predevelopment 27 days Mon 10/3/22 Tue 11/8/22

7 Design RFQ 177 days Wed 11/9/22 Thu 7/13/23

22 Design 389 days Fri 7/14/23 Wed 1/8/25

41 Bidding 50 days Wed 4/24/24 Tue 7/2/24

48 Construction 244 days Mon 1/6/25 Thu 12/11/25

61 Closeout 16 days Fri 12/12/25 Fri 1/2/26
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